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výsledková listina

MČR družstev dorostu ve slalomu

Veltrusy 3xK1M 13.09.25  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 119209 ŠTÝBNAR Matěj 09 DM 2 Olomouc 108.69    2   110.69    110.69  
119238 VALENTA Josef 10 DM 2 Olomouc 0.00    0           

119175 KRATOCHVÍL Jakub 09 DM 2
2 119182 NOVÁK Tobiáš 08 DS 2+ Olomouc 112.89    0   112.89    112.89  

119026 KASATSKYI Denys 07 DS 2 Olomouc 0.00    0           

119218 KUTÍN Filip 07 DS 2
3 121057 ROUSEK David 10 DM 2 KK Opava 115.64    0   115.64    115.64  

121014 LEBEDOVÁ Adéla 10 DM 2+ KK Opava 0.00    0           

121053 KULIHA Jan 11 ZS 2
4 011031 NOVOTNÝ Matyáš 09 DM 2 KK Brand 111.72    4   115.72    115.72  

011065 VONEŠ Jakub 07 DS 2 KK Brand 0.00    0           

011052 FOLTÍN Radim 10 DM 2
5 009020 JANČAR Štěpán 07 DS 2 USK Pha 115.46    2   117.46    117.46  

009088 PETŘÍK Marek 08 DS 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009156 HANUŠ Jakub 07 DS 2
6 121016 KUBITA Tomáš 08 DS 2 KK Opava 114.57    4   118.57    118.57  

121001 ANTL Tomáš 08 DS 2 KK Opava 0.00    0           

121031 DRAGON Jakub 07 DS 2
7 011067 MALINSKÝ Petr 08 DS 2 KK Brand 114.58    6   120.58    120.58  

011022 VENC Ondřej 07 DS 2 KK Brand 0.00    0           

011030 UHLÍK Kryštof 08 DS 2
8 039033 PANZER Martin 07 DS 1 Loko Plz 117.97    6   123.97    123.97  

039039 HANZEL Jáchym 08 DS 3+ Loko Plz 0.00    0           

039034 FRANZ Jakub 07 DS 2
9 010112 SVOBODA Šimon 08 DS 2+ TJ Dukla 117.32    8   125.32    125.32  

129041 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Markéta 08 DS 2+ TJ Dukla 0.00    0           

120005 FABIANOVÁ Anna 07 DS 1
10 129001 SVRČINA David 07 DS 2 Šumperk 123.91    4   127.91    127.91  

129028 ONDRÁČKOVÁ Barbora 10 DM 1 Šumperk 0.00    0           

128018 SEKANINA Matěj 08 DS 2
11 009164 KRATOCHVÍL Devi 11 ZS 2 USK Pha 125.43    4   129.43    129.43  

009181 HLADÍK Šimon 09 DM 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009155 BURGER Jonatan 11 ZS 2
12 039011 KOMIŠ Jan 11 ZS 2 Loko Plz 129.50    6   135.50    135.50  

039005 SLÁDEK Michal 09 DM 2 Loko Plz 0.00    0           

039001 FRANZ Tadeáš 10 DM 2
13 009017 DVORNÍK Štěpán 10 DM 2 USK Pha 133.71    8   141.71    141.71  

009151 VLNAS Ota 10 DM 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009005 KLÍR Vojtěch 10 DM 2
14 030040 RIANT Antonín 10 DM 2 VS Tábor 138.80    6   144.80    144.80  

030051 MAŤHA Marduk 10 DM 2 VS Tábor 0.00    0           

030074 VELENOVSKÝ Vojtěch 08 DS 2
15 052060 SYNEK Přemysl 07 DS 2 Loko Žatec 147.92    2   149.92    149.92  

052033 BECK Hynek 12 ZS 2 Loko Žatec 0.00    0           

052038 DRNEC Tobiáš 13 ZM 2
16 121044 BALARIN Evžen 08 DS 2 KK Opava 148.50    2   150.50    150.50  

121007 STROPEK Tobiáš 07 DS 2 KK Opava 0.00    0           

121070 PÍŠALOVÁ Karolína 09 DM 2
17 023128 REZEK Adam 10 DM 2 SKVSČB 117.18   54   171.18    171.18  

023043 PETR Martin 08 DS 2 SKVSČB 0.00    0           

023026 KREJČÍ Matěj 11 ZS 3+
18 014093 HRŇÁK Matouš 09 DM 2 Kralupy 120.92   56   176.92    176.92  

014004 PÁCA Jan 09 DM 2 Kralupy 0.00    0           

014051 KOVÁRNÍK Matěj 10 DM 2
19 014034 KLIMEŠ Vít 07 DS 2 Kralupy 123.07   54   177.07    177.07  

014072 SVOBODA František 14 ZM 2 Kralupy 0.00    0           

014063 DOLEŽAL Vít 11 ZS 2
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výsledková listina

MČR družstev dorostu ve slalomu

Veltrusy 3xK1M 13.09.25  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

20 049027 BARTOŠ Vojtěch 10 DM 2 Roudnice 119.23   58   177.23    177.23  
049065 FRÖHLICH Jáchym 07 DS 2+ Roudnice 0.00    0           

049026 SEMERÁD Vít 10 DM 2
21 009071 LANGER Filip 09 DM 2 USK Pha 112.30   66   178.30    178.30  

009057 DVOŘÁK Vít 09 DM 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009003 POKORNÝ Daniel 09 DM 2
22 066026 KVASNIČKA Matěj 08 DS 2 Horš.Týn 129.46   52   181.46    181.46  

066028 TÁBORSKÝ Vojtěch 10 DM 2 Horš.Týn 0.00    0           

066017 HOJDOVÁ Markéta 07 DS 1
23 009079 KRÁL Ondřej 08 DS 2 USK Pha 133.07   60   193.07    193.07  

009047 KRÁL Matěj 08 DS 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009100 KRPÁLEK Jáchym 11 ZS 2
24 103003 ŠAMÁNEK Filip 10 DM 2 KK Brno 151.89   54   205.89    205.89  

103002 ŠAMÁNKOVÁ Klára 13 ZM 2 KK Brno 0.00    0           

103010 BERGMANNOVÁ Sandra 08 DS 2
25 119252 BOTEK Dominik 11 ZS 2 Olomouc 156.45   58   214.45    214.45  

119232 KRÁL Samuel 10 DM 2 Olomouc 0.00    0           

119251 BASARABA Albert 12 ZS 3+
26 043004 BAČINA Tomáš 08 DS 3+ Č.Lípa 162.22   62   224.22    224.22  

043023 KOMÍNEK Vojtěch 08 DS 2 Č.Lípa 0.00    0           

043215 MERENUS Jan 12 ZS 2
27 009052 SUCHÝ Zbyšek 11 ZS 2 USK Pha 123.18  110   233.18    233.18  

009063 HILAR Mikoláš 09 DM 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009189 PELIKÁN Martin 09 DM 2
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MČR družstev dorostu ve slalomu

Veltrusy 3xC1Z 13.09.25  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 119208 KOČÍŘOVÁ Valentýna 08 DS 1 Olomouc 139.84    4   143.84    143.84  
119192 MALÁ Magdalena 07 DS 2+ Olomouc 0.00    0           

119177 MAROUSKOVÁ Tereza 09 DM 2+
2 119235 BERYLOVÁ Karolína 11 ZS 2 Olomouc 170.61    2   172.61    172.61  

119227 JÍLKOVÁ Pavla 07 DS 2+ Olomouc 0.00    0           

119246 KAŠPARÚ Emma 11 ZS 2 Olomouc
3 011051 MALINSKÁ Aneta 09 DM 2 KK Brand 169.04   10   179.04    179.04  

011043 KŘIŽKOVÁ Anna 12 ZS 2 KK Brand 0.00    0           

011042 VONEŠOVÁ Adéla 13 ZM 2
4 014088 HRONOVÁ Ludmila 11 ZS 2 Kralupy 163.60   20   183.60    183.60  

014057 MACHUTOVÁ Hana 11 ZS 2 Kralupy 0.00    0           

014012 VYBULKOVÁ Julie 11 ZS 2
5 011078 VOJTÍKOVÁ Klára 07 DS 2+ KK Brand 133.03   60   193.03    193.03  

011075 VACULOVÁ Lucie 08 DS 2+ KK Brand 0.00    0           

011079 VACULOVÁ Silvie 10 DM 2+
6 009109 JUMROVÁ Johana 11 ZS 2 USK Pha 188.92   66   254.92    254.92  

009128 PODUŠKOVÁ Julie 10 DM 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009119 LINHARTOVÁ Emílie 09 DM 2
7 023179 ŠTINDLOVÁ Johana 09 DM 2 SKVSČB 0.00  999    DNS      999.00  

023040 PETROVÁ Lenka 11 ZS 3+ SKVSČB 0.00    0           

023176 HYBRANTOVÁ Anna 11 ZS 3+
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MČR družstev dorostu ve slalomu

Veltrusy 3xC1M 13.09.25  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 119218 KUTÍN Filip 07 DS 2+ Olomouc 113.60    6   119.60    119.60  
119189 RETEK Václav Toman 07 DS 2+ Olomouc 0.00    0           

119182 NOVÁK Tobiáš 08 DS 2+
2 009040 ŘEŽÁBEK Dominik 09 DM 2+ USK Pha 115.45    6   121.45    121.45  

009072 PINKAVA Matyáš 09 DM 2+ USK Pha 0.00    0           

009181 HLADÍK Šimon 09 DM 2
3 119232 KRÁL Samuel 10 DM 2 Olomouc 123.18    6   129.18    129.18  

119209 ŠTÝBNAR Matěj 09 DM 2+ Olomouc 0.00    0           

119238 VALENTA Josef 10 DM 2
4 066026 KVASNIČKA Matěj 08 DS 2 Horš.Týn 134.71    6   140.71    140.71  

066017 HOJDOVÁ Markéta 07 DS 2 Horš.Týn 0.00    0           

066031 KOUŘIL Hynek 09 DM 2
5 045002 INDRUCH Tomáš 08 DS 2+ KVS HK 131.76   10   141.76    141.76  

045027 VÍT Matyáš 09 DM 2 KVS HK 0.00    0           

045004 DAVIDOVÁ Michaela 09 DM 2
6 121057 ROUSEK David 10 DM 2 KK Opava 147.11    0   147.11    147.11  

121074 FOLTYSOVÁ Lily Anne 11 ZS 2 KK Opava 0.00    0           

121014 LEBEDOVÁ Adéla 10 DM 1
7 011065 VONEŠ Jakub 07 DS 1 KK Brand 145.12    6   151.12    151.12  

011030 UHLÍK Kryštof 08 DS 2 KK Brand 0.00    0           

011022 VENC Ondřej 07 DS 2
8 023102 SUKDOL Filip 08 DS 2 SKVSČB 144.59   10   154.59    154.59  

023026 KREJČÍ Matěj 11 ZS 2 SKVSČB 0.00    0           

023102 SUKDOL Filip 08 DS 2
9 039039 HANZEL Jáchym 08 DS 2+ Loko Plz 142.95   12   154.95    154.95  

039005 SLÁDEK Michal 09 DM 2 Loko Plz 0.00    0           

039033 PANZER Martin 07 DS
10 119252 BOTEK Dominik 11 ZS 2 Olomouc 152.25   12   164.25    164.25  

119251 BASARABA Albert 12 ZS 2 Olomouc 0.00    0           

119239 KAFKA Martin 10 DM 2
11 009166 DOČKAL Radek 08 DS 2+ USK Pha 118.57   54   172.57    172.57  

009020 JANČAR Štěpán 07 DS 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009052 SUCHÝ Zbyšek 11 ZS 2
12 129001 SVRČINA David 07 DS 2 Šumperk 184.41   10   194.41    194.41  

129028 ONDRÁČKOVÁ Barbora 10 DM 1 Šumperk 0.00    0           

128018 SEKANINA Matěj 08 DS 3+
13 009017 DVORNÍK Štěpán 10 DM 2 USK Pha 154.50   56   210.50    210.50  

009164 KRATOCHVÍL Devi 11 ZS 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009159 KRÁL Vít 12 ZS 2
14 043004 BAČINA Tomáš 08 DS 2 Č.Lípa 191.33   20   211.33    211.33  

043023 KOMÍNEK Vojtěch 08 DS 2 Č.Lípa 0.00    0           

043215 MERENUS Jan 12 ZS 3+
15 066028 TÁBORSKÝ Vojtěch 10 DM 2 Horš.Týn 174.15   56   230.15    230.15  

066029 VEJVANČICKÝ Petr 13 ZM 2 Horš.Týn 0.00    0           

066012 KLIMENT Tomáš 08 DS 2
16 103003 ŠAMÁNEK Filip 10 DM 2 KK Brno 182.14  160   342.14    342.14  

103002 ŠAMÁNKOVÁ Klára 13 ZM 2 KK Brno 0.00    0           

103010 BERGMANNOVÁ Sandra 08 DS 2+
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MČR družstev dorostu ve slalomu

Veltrusy 3xK1Z 13.09.25  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas pen výsledek celk. body body body

1 011075 VACULOVÁ Lucie 08 DS 2+ KK Brand 129.24   10   139.24    139.24  
011078 VOJTÍKOVÁ Klára 07 DS 1 KK Brand 0.00    0           

011094 JIRASOVÁ Klára 08 DS 2
2 119208 KOČÍŘOVÁ Valentýna 08 DS 1 Olomouc 130.54   12   142.54    142.54  

119192 MALÁ Magdalena 07 DS 2+ Olomouc 0.00    0           

119176 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Adéla 07 DS 2+
3 011079 VACULOVÁ Silvie 10 DM 2+ KK Brand 141.76    4   145.76    145.76  

011080 VENCOVÁ Alžběta 10 DM 2+ KK Brand 0.00    0           

011062 ZAŤKOVÁ Eliška 09 DM 2
4 009131 LINHARTOVÁ Patricie 09 DM 2 USK Pha 134.82   20   154.82    154.82  

009128 PODUŠKOVÁ Julie 10 DM 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009186 MRÁZOVÁ Ema 09 DM 2
5 014088 HRONOVÁ Ludmila 11 ZS 2 Kralupy 142.76   18   160.76    160.76  

014057 MACHUTOVÁ Hana 11 ZS 2 Kralupy 0.00    0           

014012 VYBULKOVÁ Julie 11 ZS 2
6 014081 SAKALOVÁ Markéta 07 DS 2+ Kralupy 150.25   14   164.25    164.25  

014082 SAKALOVÁ Magdaléna 07 DS 2+ Kralupy 0.00    0           

014087 HRONOVÁ Šárka 09 DM 2
7 119246 KAŠPARÚ Emma 11 ZS 2 Olomouc 169.99   10   179.99    179.99  

119235 BERYLOVÁ Karolína 11 ZS 2 Olomouc 0.00    0           

119177 MAROUSKOVÁ Tereza 09 DM 2
8 011086 MRÚZKOVÁ Marie 11 ZS 2 KK Brand 175.55   60   235.55    235.55  

011043 KŘIŽKOVÁ Anna 12 ZS 2 KK Brand 0.00    0           

011042 VONEŠOVÁ Adéla 13 ZM 2
9 023179 ŠTINDLOVÁ Johana 09 DM 2 SKVSČB 185.90   72   257.90    257.90  

023040 PETROVÁ Lenka 11 ZS 2 SKVSČB 0.00    0           

023176 HYBRANTOVÁ Anna 11 ZS 3+
10 009109 JUMROVÁ Johana 11 ZS 2 USK Pha 249.82  120   369.82    369.82  

009200 HÁJKOVÁ Eliška 12 ZS 2 USK Pha 0.00    0           

009171 MAZÚRKOVÁ Lola 13 ZM 2
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